
  

 

                    Lady Bobcats  

                      Softball Schedule  

2022-23 

Head Coach: Ramon Arciba Jr                  Varsity Assistant: Noe Cantu                      Athletic Coordinator: JD Salinas  
Athletic Director: Roy Garza                     Principal: Claudia Mata                               Athletic Trainer Susan Detweiler 
Athletic Supervisor: Joey Caceres  

 

   

Date Opponent Site Varsity JV JV-Light 
  Tuesday, January 31 Sharyland Pioneer (scrimmage) Home 6:00   
  Friday, February 3 Mcallen Memorial (scrimmage) Home  6:00   
  Monday, February 6 Weslaco (scrimmage) Home    7:30 6:00 
  Friday, February 10 San Benito (scrimmage) Home 6:00   
  Saturday, February 11 San Benito (scrimmage) Away   11:15 10:00 
  Tuesday, February 14 Weslaco (scrimmage) Away 6:00   

Monday, February 16-18 Mission Fastpitch Tournament Away TBA   
Monday, February 20 Mission (non-district) Away  7:30 6:00 
Tuesday, February 21 Harlingen (non-district) Away 6:30   

  Thursday, February 23-25 Laredo Border Olympics Away TBA   
  Saturday, February 25 Economedes (non-district) Away  11:00 9:30 
  Monday, February 27 La Joya (non-district) Home  7:30  
  Monday, February 27 Hidalgo (non-district) Home   6:00 
  Tuesday, February 28 San Benito (non-district) Away 6:00   
  Thursday, March 2-3 Brownsville ISD Tournament Away TBA   
  Saturday, March 4 ENHS Away  11:00        9:30 
  Monday, March 6 PSJA Home  7:30 6:00 
  Friday, March 10 Mission Away 7:00   
  Saturday, March 11 Mission Away  11:00 9:30 
  Monday, March 13 Economedes Away  11:00 9:30 
  Wednesday, March 15 Sharyland Pioneer (non-district) Home   9:30 
  Wednesday, March 15 La Joya Home  11:00  
  Monday, March 20 ENHS Away  7:30 6:00 
  Tuesday, March 21 Economedes Away 7:00   
  Friday, March 24 La Joya Home 7:00   
  Saturday, March 25 PSJA Home  11:00 9:30 
  Monday, March 27 Mission Home  7:30 6:00 
  Tuesday, March 28 ENHS Away 7:00   
  Friday, March 31  PSJA Home 7:00   
  Saturday, April 1 Economedes Home  11:00 9:30 
  Tuesday, April 4 Mission Home 7:00   
  Monday, April 10 La Joya Away  6:00  
  Tuesday, April 11 Economedes Home 7:00   
  Friday, April 14 La Joya Away 7:00   
  Saturday, April 15 ENHS Home  11:00 9:30 
  Monday, April 17 PSJA Away  7:30 6:00 
  Tuesday, April 18 ENHS Home 7:00   
  Friday, April 21 PSJA Away 7:00   


